P12000040894



000229369000

04/19/12--01025--005 **78.75

12 MAY -1 PH 4: 26

BORECORDEIN

Office Use Only

5/2/12

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: RAZZLE DAZZLE COSTUME JEWELRY INC
(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

ı	
	\
2 MAY -	
- PH L	FILEU PY OF S
‡ : 26	RATIONS
	HAY -1 PH 4:

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



RECEIVED 12 MAY - 1 PM 3: 17

SECHEVERY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE PLONIDA

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

April 20, 2012

RAZZLE DAZZLE COSTUME JEWELRY INC. 8670 TIERRA LAGO COVE LAKE WORTH, FL 33467

SUBJECT: RAZZLE DAZZLE COSTUME JEWELRY INC.

Ref. Number: W12000022081

We have received your document for RAZZLE DAZZLE COSTUME JEWELRY INC. and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You must list at least one incorporator with a complete business street address.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Claretha Golden Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 712A00012329

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Comparations D.O. DOV COOR Wellshames Elected 2001

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

RTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address 8670 TIERRA LAGO COVE LAKE WORHT, FI. 33467 RTICLE IV SHARES Be number of shares of stock is: 100 RTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title: EILEEN STONE - PRES Address: 8670 tierra lago cove LAKE WORTH, FI. 33467 Name and Title: Address:	ARTICLE I	NAME RAZZLE DAZZLE CO	OSTUME JEWE	FILED SECRETARY OF STATE
Principal street address 8670 TIERRA LAGO COVE LAKE WORHT, FL 33467 RETICLE IV PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: RETAIL RETICLE V INSTANCES THE STONE PRES Address: Address: Name and Title: LAKE WORTH, FL 33467 Name and Title: LAKE WORTH, FL 33467 Name and Title: LAKE WORTH, FL 33467 Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address:	he name of the co	orporation shall be:		HVISION OF CORPORATION
RTICLE IV SHARES the purpose for which the corporation is organized is: RETAIL RTICLE IV SHARES the purpose for which the corporation is organized is: RETAIL RTICLE IV SHARES the purpose for which the corporation is organized is: RETAIL RTICLE V SHARES Address: B670 Literta lago cove Address: 279 SEVILLE LAKE WORTH, FL 33467 Name and Title: Name and Title: Address: B670. Tieral Ago Cove LAKE WORTH, FL 33467 RTICLE VII REGISTERED AGENT To name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is: Name: Address: B670. Tieral Ago Cove LAKE WORTH, FL 33467 RTICLE VII INCORPORATOR To name and address of the freetynoprotor is: To ne Address: A	ARTICLE II			12 MAY DU
RTICLE IV SHARES TO INTIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title: LILEN STONE - PRES Address: Address: Name and Title: LILEN STONE - PRES Address: Address: Name and Title: Address: Name: MIKE STONE RETICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT RETICLE VI LINCOPPORATOR Name: Address: ACT LINCOPPORATOR Name: Address: ACT LINCOPPORATOR Name: ACT LINCOPPORATOR N	· .			Mailing address, if different is: 1 171 4: 25
RTICLE IV SHARES Be number of shares of stock is: 100 RTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title: EILEN STONE - PRES Address: 8670 literra lago cove Address: 279 SEVILLE L LAKE WORTH ,FL 33467 Name and Title: Address: Address			 -	
RTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: 100 RTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title: EllEEN STONE-PRES Address: 8670 iterra lago cove Address: 279 SEVILLE L LAKE WORTH, FL 33467 Name and Title: Name and Title: Address: A	<u>.</u> -	ARE WORTH, FE 33407		
RETICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: 100 RETICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title: EILEEN STONE -PRES Name and Title: EILEEN STONE -PRES Name and Title: DELRAY BEACH TRES/SEC Address: 279 SEVILLE L DELRAY BEACH FL 33446 Name and Title: Address: Address: Name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is: Name: MIKE STONE Address: B670 TIERRA LAGO COVE LAKE WORTH, FL 33467 RETICLE VII INCORPORATOR To the name and address of the proporator is: Name: Address: 100 TIERRA LAGO COVE LAKE WORTH, FL 33467 RETICLE VII INCORPORATOR To the proporator is: Name: Address: 100 TIERRA LAGO COVE LAKE WORTH, FL 33467 Required Signature/Registered agent and agree to act in this capacity Name: Tierra LAGO COVE Name: Tierra LAGO COVE Date Noting been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the plage designated in secrificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity Required Signature/Registered Agent Date Date Date LAGO COVE LAGO				
RTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title: EILEEN STONE - PRES Address: 8670 litera lago cove Address: 279 SEVILLE L LAKE WORTH, FL 33467. Name and Title: Address: Ad		hich the corporation is organized is:		
RTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title: EILEEN STONE - PRES Address: 8670 litera lago cove Address: 279 SEVILLE L LAKE WORTH, FL 33467. Name and Title: Address: Ad				
Name and Title: EILEEN STONE -PRES Address: 8670 tierra lago cove. Address: DELRAY BEACH.FL 33446 Name and Title: LAKE WORTH., FL 33467. Name and Title: PHYLLIS TERACH. TRES/SEC Address: 8670 tierra lago cove. Address: DELRAY BEACH.FL 33446 Name and Title: Name and Title: Address: Address				
Name and Title: EILEEN STONE -PRES Name and Title: PHYLLIS TERACH TRES/SEC Address: 8670 lierra lago cove Address: 279 SEVILLE Lake WORTH, FL 33467 DELRAY BEACH, FL 33446 Name and Title: Name and Title: Address: B670 TIERRA LAGO COVE LAKE WORTH, FL 33467 RITCLE VI INCORPORATOR Address: Address:				
Name and Title: EILEEN STONE - PRES Address: 8670 tierra lago cove				
Name and Title: Address: Name: Address: Address: Name: Address: Address: Name: Address: Addr	Name and Ti	tle FILEEN STONE -PRES	URS Name and Titl	PHVILIS TERACH TRES/SEC
Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: RTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT e name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is: Name: MIKE STONE Address: B670 TIERRA LAGO COVE LAKE WORTH, EL 33467 RTICLE VII INCORPORATOR e name and address of the Incorporator is: Name: Address: Address	Address:	8670 tierra lago cove	Address:	279 SEVILLE I
Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address:		LAKE WORTH FL 33467		
Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address:				
Name and Title: Address: Address: Address: Address: Address: RTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT e name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is: Name: MIKE STONE Address: 8670 TIERRA LAGO COVE LAKE WORTH, FL 33467 RTICLE VII INCORPORATOR e name and address of the Incorporator is: Name: Address: 1070 Tella Argo Cove Address: 1070 Tella Argo Cove Address: Required Signature/Registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in a certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity Required Signature/Registered Agent Date New York Agent Agent New York Agent Agent Date New York Agent Agent New York Agen				
Name and Title: Address: RITICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT e name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is: Name: MIKE STONE Address: 8670 TIERRA LAGO COVE LAKE WORTH, FL 33467 RITICLE VII INCORPORATOR e name and address of the (peoporator is: Name: Address: 1670 TIERRA LAGO COVE LAKE WORTH, FL 33467 Required Signature Registered of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in a certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity Required Signature/Registered Agent WE HAVE Required Signature/Registered Agent WE HAVE Required Signature-Registered Agent Date WE HAVE WE	Address:		Address:	
Address: Address: Address:				
Address: Address: Address:	Name and Ti	tle:	Name and Titl	e:
RTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT e name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is: Name: MIKE STONE Address: 8670 TIERRA LAGO COVE LAKE WORTH, FL 33467 RTICLE VII INCORPORATOR e name and address of the Incorporator is: Name: LICEN TONE Address: 1070 TIERRA LAGO COVE LAKE WORTH, FL 33467 Required Signature of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in secretificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity Required Signature/Registered Agent Date Required Signature/Registered Agent Date What Date What Date What Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.			Address:	
REPORT OF THE RESIDENCE Address: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is: Name: MIKE STONE Address: 8670 TIERRA LAGO COVE LAKE WORTH, FL 33467 RETICLE VII INCORPORATOR The More and address of the Incorporator is: Name: LILLY TONE Address: 8670 TIERRA LAGO COVE LAKE WORTH, FL 33467 RETICLE VII INCORPORATOR The More Address of the Incorporator is: Name: LILLY TONE Address: 8670 TIERRA LAGO COVE LAKE WORTH, FL 33467 Name: Address:				
Name: MIKE STONE Address: 8670 TIERRA LAGO COVE LAKE WORTH, FL 33467 RTICLE VII INCORPORATOR e name and address of the Incorporator is: Name: FICEN TONE Address: 1670 TIERRA LAGO COVE LAKE WORTH, FL 33467 Name: FICEN TONE Address: 1670 TIERRA LAGO COVE LAKE WORTH, FL 33467 Required signator is: Name: FICEN APPO COVE LAKE WORTH TONE Address: 1670 TIERRA LAGO COVE LAKE WORTH, FL 33467 Required address of the Incorporator is: Name: FICEN APPO COVE LAKE WORTH, FL 33467 Required as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the plade designated in a certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity Required Signature/Registered Agent Date No HAT Date D	RTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT		
Address: 8670 TIFRRA LAGO COVE LAKE WORTH, FL 33467 RITICLE VII INCORPORATOR e name and address of the Incorporator is: Name: Address: 8670 TIFRRA LAGO COVE LAKE WORTH, FL 33467 Name: Address: 8670 TIFRRA LAGO COVE LAKE WORTH, FL 33467 Name: Address: 8670 TIFRRA LAGO COVE LAKE WORTH, FL 33467 Name: Address: 8670 TIFRRA LAGO COVE LAKE WORTH, FL 33467 Name: Address: 8670 TIFRRA LAGO COVE LAKE WORTH, FL 33467 Name: Address: Addres) of the registered age	ent is:
RITCLE VII INCORPORATOR e name and address of the Incorporator is: Name: Address: Address: Name: Address: Required Signature/Registered Agent Required Signature/Registered Agent Date				
RITICLE VII INCORPORATOR e name and address of the Incorporator is: Name: Address: Address: Address: Name: Address: Ad	Address:			
Name: Address: Stock Stoc	RTICLE VII	•		
Address: Solution Color	e <u>name and add</u>			
Required Signature/Registered Agent What with and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a cument to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.		EILERN STONE		·
Required Signature/Registered Agent What with and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a cument to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	Address:	8670 Thecea has	10 COVC	_
Required Signature/Registered Agent Date What when the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a cument to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.		- LARCE WORTH, F	7-13346)
Required Signature/Registered Agent No HAT What Wha				
WKHAT STONE And afform that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a cument to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	s certificate, I an l	n familiar with and accept the appointment as i	registered agent and	agree to act in this capacity
WKHAT STONE And afform that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a cument to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.				Wlahau
WKHAT STONE And afform that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a cument to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	-IV W	Required Signature/Pagistand Agent		1/10/41C
Glen Nac 4/12/4 20/1	MKHAE	C STOPE		Date
Glen Nac 4/12/4 20/1		ment and affirm that the facts stated herein (partmental State constitutes a third decree Gi	are true. I am awar lanv as provided to-	e tnat the false information submitted in a
Glen X Required Signature/Incorporator Required Signature/Incorporator Date	The state of	ym menny spice consumies a inira degree jei	vity us provided for l	111 SO 2 / 1233, E 135
Required Signature/Incorporator Date	41_	XNac_		4/12/11 2010
		Required Signature/Incorporator		Date

Eller STONE